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蓬安县考核招聘2023届省属公费师范生岗位设置表
	学校名称
	岗位设置
	合计

	
	小学教育（语文）
	小学教育（数学）
	数学
	语文
	英语
	历史
	地理
	物理
	化学
	生物
	教育    技术
	音乐
	美术
	体育
	

	蓬安中学
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	10

	罗家中学
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	3

	新河小学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	石孔小学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1

	兴旺初中
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	徐家小学
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	2
	11

	罗家小学
	2
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	6

	福德小学
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	2

	河舒小学
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	马回小学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	巨龙小学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	开元小学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	杨家小学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	睦坝小学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1

	合计
	8
	6
	1
	1
	1
	2
	2
	3
	2
	4
	4
	4
	3
	2
	43



